
N

LIFT
5'3"x6'6"

BESANT NAGAR COASTAL ROAD 50'0" ROAD S+3

3'-9"

BEDROOM-3
14'0"X13'0" DINING

12'0"X13'0"

LOBBY
5'0"X14'3" LIVING

19'0"X14'3"

MASTER
BEDROOM
14'0"X20'0"

TOILET
5'0"X10'0"BEDROOM-2

13'4½"X16'0"

TOILET
5'0"X10'0"

SHOE RACK

W
M

FRIDGE

BALCONY
14'0"X4'0"

BALCONY
12'0"X4'0"

UTILITY
11'9"X4'0"

KITCHEN
11'9"X13'4½"

UP

BALCONY
13'4½"X4'0"

TOILET
7'0"X6'6"

1A/2A/3A
2400.00 Sq.ft

DRESS


